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Andrew Gibbs Tueller & Gibbs, LLP 1601 Blake Street, Suite 300 Denver CO 80202 303-854-9121 agibbs@tuellergibbs.com 2015

In practice since 2002; participated 

in hundreds of mediations regarding 

real estate & construction related 

disputes. $335 / $250 for CAR  Metro, NE, Mountain

Rob Phillips RMBA Group 506 East Mulberry street Fort Collins CO 80524 970-672-6269 rob@rmbagroup.com 2000

CO & VA Bar CLE 

Mediation training $245 / $200 for CAR NE, Mountain Metro

Eric Gross Eric J Gross Attorney PC 320 Main Street, Suite 200 Carbondale CO 81623 970-963-6363 ejg@roaringforklaw.com 2008

Mare Dixon 40hr Med. 

Training Cert.

$240 / 10% Discount for 

CAR Members

Metro, NE, SE and 

Mountain

Erin Johnson Johnson Law 9 S. Glasgow Avenue Rico CO 81332 303-588-2695 erin@fone.net 1994

Mediation Cert from DU 

College of Law $225 / $200 for CAR SW Colorado Only

Gene Dackonish Dispute Resolution Services, LLC 415 Brach Drive Grand Junction CO 81507 970-256-9559 gene.dackonish@lawdbh.com 2006

Conducted over 700 

mediations since '06 $240 / $225 for CAR Mountain, NW, Western

James Arndt Frie Arndt & Danborn, PC 7400 Wadsworth Blvd., Suite 201 Arvada CO 80003 303-420-1234 jimarndt@friearndt.com

40hr Med. Training 

Course - Colorado Bar 

Assn. CLE

James Meseck White and Steele, P.C. 600 17th Street, Suite 600N Denver CO 80202 303-296-2828 jmeseck@wsteele.com 2015 $200 / $185 for CAR

Metro, NE, SE & 

Mountain

James Benjamin Benjamin, Bain, Howard & Cohen 7315 E. Orchard Road, Suite 400 Greenwood Village CO 80111 303-290-6600 jgbenjamin@bbhlegal.com

Advanced Mediation 

Workshop - Colorado Bar 

Association CLE

Joanna Kitto Kitto Law, PC 1111 Washington Avenue, Suite 805 Golden CO 80401 720-451-9395 jo@kittolaw.com 2005 Yes $295 Golden, Front Range

Jon-Mark Patterson Patterson Rutledge & Associates LLC PO Box 7387/ 315 E. 7th Street Loveland CO 80537 970-612-1208 jon@pattersonrutledge.com $260 / $200 for CAR NE

Julie Waggener JAMS Denver 410-17th St. #2440 Denver CO 80202 303-534-1254 waggener@jamsdenver.com

Arbitration / Mediation 

Training

$400 / REALTOR 

Discount Metro

Jarrod Nixon Coldwell Banker Heritage House 785 Main Ave. Durango CO 81301 970-769-0744 jnixon@coldwellbanker.com 2015

Yes - Certified by NAR; 

mediates for real estate 

commission $150 / hour

Mountain, Southeast, 

Western

Michael Ambroziak Ambroziak Law PC 4880 Kilmer Street Golden CO 80403 303-484-8570 mike@ambroziak-kitto.com 2004 $315 / $200 for CAR Metro, NE

Richard LiPuma LiPuma Law Associates, LLC 1635 Foxtrail Drive Loveland CO 80538 970-776-3292 rlipuma@aol.com 2011

Mediators Without 

Borders $275 / $200 for CAR Mountain, NE & Metro

Scott Dunn Flanders, Elsberg, Herber & Dunn 401 Main Street, Suite 1 Longmont CO 80501 303-569-6513 scott@flanderslaw.com 2013 Yes $220 / $200 for CAR Metro, NE

Steven Meyrich Arbitration & Mediation Services 4845 Pearl East Circle, Suite 101 Boulder CO 80301 303-440-8238

www.stevenmeyrich.com  

stevenmeyrich@me.com 1990

Member AAA/ CDR Trained 

/ Natl & CO Acad of 

Distinguished Neutrals / Best 

Lawyers by 5280 Magizine

$290 / 10% Discount for 

CAR Members Metro / NE

Steve Choquette JAMS Denver 410 17th St., Suite 2440 Denver CO 80202 303-534-1254 croquette@jamsdenver.com 2004

Professional Member, 

Mediation Assn. of Colorado; 

40-hour mediation training with 

Center for Dispute Resolution, 

2004; Advanced Mediation with 

Judy Mares-Dixon, 2015; 

Adjunct. Prof. of Alternative 

Dispute Resolution, $390 Metro, Mountain, NE

Tim McFlynn Aspen Dispute Resolution 1280 Ute Avenue, Suite 4 Aspen CO 81611 970-925-2445 mcflynn@aspendisputeresolution.com 2001 CDR / ACR Flexible $200 Hourly Mountain

Ted Bendelow Bendelow Law Office, LLC 1707 North Main Street, Suite 301 Longmont CO 80501 303-837-9600 tedbendelow@bendelow.net 1975 $300 NE

Wendy Lucas Wendy Lucas Real Estate 401 E. Sopris Drive, BOX 1883 Basalt CO 81621 970-925-1126 wendy@wendylucas.com 2007  Mediation Training $175 / CAR discount Mountain

Tom Haskins Thomas M. Haskins III, Silver & DeBoskey, P.C. 1801 York Street Denver CO 80206 303-399-3000 haskinst@s-d.com 1995

Member AAA / Mediation 

Training $300 All

Stephanie M.Aldrich Aldrich Law Offices 558 Castle Pines Parkway, B-4 Suite 184 Castle Pines CO 80108 303-900-5747 stephanie@aldrichlawoffices.com

Alt. Dispute Resolution, 

certified by Hamline 

University School of Law $175hr / CAR Discount All

Sam Ventola Law Office of Samuel Ventola 1775 Sherman St., Suite 1650 Denver CO 80203 303-864-9797 sam@samventola.com 2012 Yes $250 / $200 for CAR Metro
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Public Mediators in Colorado



First Last Company Address City State Zip Phone Email

Year Began 

Mediation Certified Mediator? Hourly Rate

CAR Districts/ 

Service Areas

Burns Logan Burns Logan Mediation 3122 Windridge Circle Highlands Ranch CO 80126 720-254-1228 burns@burnslogan.com 2012

40+hrs of comprehensive 

med. training, 22+hrs CLE 

mediation classes, & teaches 

mediation CLE classes $250 / $200 for CAR All

Marjorie Genova RE/MAX 4000 120 W. Park Drive, Ste. 200 Grand Junction CO 81505 970-683-2556 marjorie@magenova.com 2017 Yes, certified by NAR $150/hour Western, Mountain, Metro

Tracy Arthur Arthur Mediation Services, LLC 31 N Tejon St, Ste. 200 Colorado Springs CO 80903 719-301-9373

www.arthurmediation.com   

arthurmediationservices@gmail.com 2016

Yes - 40 hrs of training; 

150+ hrs of experience; 

member of (NARPM, 

CAR, PPAR, theMAC, 

SCWCC, EPCBA, DBA)

$160/party, 2-hr min. 10% 

discount for Military & 

Senior Communities

South; Southeast; All 

areas via phone, video, in 

person or a combination 

John Mitchell Mitchell Realty Services 10660 E. Bethany Drive, Bldg 2 Aurora CO 80014 303-204-4358 john.mitchell7@comcast.net 2017

Yes, certified by NAR. 

7yrs on CAR Pro Stnds 

Cmte, 20hrs med. 

training $135 per hr, 2 hr min.

Aurora, East and 

Southeast Colorado

Chelsea Thomas Thomas Law Group, LLP 730 17th Street, Suite 670 Denver CO 80202 720-998-3472 chelsea@thomas.law 2011

Yes, Int'l ADR 

Certificate, Audited AAA 

arbitration series; CLEs

$100/hr ($50/hr per 

party) 3 hr minimum, 

Military & HD Veteran 

discount All


